Dimoria College (Autonomous)
Merit List for MUA/MSe in Economics

N Date: 09/08/2025
Sl No Name Phone Number Email
1| Maya Adhikary 7896739945 | mayandhikary 789)gmail.com
~ 2 | Manav Singha 7086816732 | manavsinghaS94@pmail.com
3 | Nijara Rahang 8472030232 | nyjararmhangd@gmail com
4 Jesmina Begum 7099293449 | jesminubd 59 gmail.com
5| Dipanjali Koch 8638225287 | dipanjulikoch?2 1 @gmail.com _
| 6 Yashika Bansal 6001495706 | yashikabansal 122003 @gmail.com
B Dipika Sarkar 9395040559 | dipikasarSO1@gmail com
II_ 8 | Benjamin Kro 7086045458 | benzo801 | @gmail.com
9 |BithikaGogor | 8822356950 | bithikagogoiO5S@gmail.com
10 | Arina Begum | BI35828728 | arjinabegum71782@ipmail.com
C 11 Rimbi Ingtt Katharpt | 6000370788 | ingtipirimbi6@gmail.com
12 DayanandaBiswas | 8011421535 | dayanandabiswas780@gmail com
13 | Kaberi Das o ) 8812950023 | kaberidas 1951 @gmail.com
14 HiyaKahta 9859503233 | hiyakalita@978gmail. com )
15 | Maghna Borah 8822302187 | maghna532004@@gmail.com
16 | Shamina Yesmin 9707157698 | www.samimahmed2222@gmail.com
17 | Udoi Krishna Saikia 9395333707 | udoikrishnasaikia@gmail.com
|18 | Samma Yesmin 8822396762 | rijwanjrd@gmail.com
|19 | Jonasing Tisso 9101950756 | jonasingtisso8@gmail.com
L 20 | Bidisha Baruah 8638979147 | bidishab066@gmail.com -
|21 | Jagriti Priya Baruah 6002540204 | baruahjagritipriya@gmail.com
|22 | Bhayolina Kalita 7099491070 | violinakalita0O6@gmail.com
|23 | Jumi Aktarun Islam 9864803951 | jumiislam83@gmail.com
.24 | Hiya Kalita 6901654747 | hiyakalita939(@gmail com
25 | Protibha Gogoi 7002795417 | gogoiprotibha3@gmail.com
26 | Rusmin Sultana 6002897925 | rusminsultana@gmail.com .
27 | Monjit Bordoloi 9954320720 | monjitbordoloi29% @gmail.com
28 | Satyajit Bhuyan 6002413198 | krishnamonibhuyandO@gmail.com |
- 29 | Karbi Rabha 6001584117 | karbirabha9 1 8@gmail.com |
30 | Bibek Sarkar 7099710995 | bibeksarkar2552@gmail.com
31 Surabhi Kropi 8822435312 | surabhikropi@gmail.com
32 | Kadapbiang Sten Mynbah 6900966835 | kadapbiangsten@gmail com |
33 | Reshmi Parbin 0957531849 | islamreshmaparbin@gmail.com
34 | Mousumi Deksa 8822718527 | dekam573@gmail.com
35 | Asish Chorei 9101628889 | asishchorei886@gmail.com
36 | Khandeep Kalita 8822566500 | khandeepkalita@gmail.com |
37 | Disha Kalita 7002647798 | dishakalita2001@gmail.com
38 | Gopal Baro 6003123072 | barogopal0@gmail.com
39 | Kangkana Das _ 9954612759 | Kangkanadas0S3@gmail.com
40 | Yogita Kashyap 9706978457 | yogitakashyapl236@gmail.com
41 | Nikita Kalita 8822692700 | mkitakalita0013@gmail.com
42 | Priva Boro N 9864841064 | priyaboro26@@gmail.com
43 | Azida Muskan 9954355280 | muskanazida6@gmail.com
44 | Imran Rahman Khan 9531319559 | in.imrankhan342 1 @gmail.com
45 | C i Borz : 9395472698 | chitralibora96 1 @gmail com
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46

Kaustav Nath

7099946174

kaustavnath967@gmail. com

47

Himashr Kalita

8822128988

kalitahimashriO987@gmail com

48

Pranjal Haloi

9395015189

pranjnlhnloipmnjulhuioi@gmuiI.c-om

Note:

»

Date of Admission: 11/08/2025 at 10am onwards in the Digital Room.
Original academic documents from HSLC onwards and other necessary documents
are required for verification. Morcover, one set of photo copy of the documents need

o be submitted.

Two (2) copies of passport size photo 1o be submitted.
For Admission related information, Contact: 9101872839, 8638879207, 7002592163,
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